Ordering Information
DH.WB000106 Water Bath, Digital, 230V,   6 Lit., “WB-6” 427,600
DH.WB000111 Water Bath, Digital, 230V, 11 Lit., “WB-11” 456,440
DH.WB000122 Water Bath, Digital, 230V, 22 Lit., “WB-22” 527,780
DH.WB000206 Water Bath, Digital, 120V,   6 Lit., “WB-6” 427,600
DH.WB000211 Water Bath, Digital, 120V, 11 Lit., “WB-11” 456,440
DH.WB000222 Water Bath, Digital, 120V, 22 Lit., “WB-22” 527,780
Spare Flat Lids, Stainless steel
DH.WB010106 (1) Flat Lid, for  6 Lit., w325×d176mm, “BF106” 20,840
DH.WB010111 1) Flat Lid , for 11 Lit., w325×d265mm, “BF111” 22,640
DH.WB010122 1) Flat Lid , for 22 Lit., w530×d325mm, “BF122” 29,940
Optional Lids and Tube Rack, Stainless steel
DH.WB010206 (2) Dome Lid, for   6 Lit., 324×176×h100mm, “BD206”  132,430
DH.WB010211 2) Dome Lid , for 11 Lit., 324×263×h100mm, “BD211”  146,430
DH.WB010222 2) Dome Lid , for 22 Lit., 533×328×h100mm, “BD222” 166,830
DH.WB030106 (3) Lid with 2×Concentric Ring Cover Sets, for 6 Lit., 64,150
Stainless steel, 330×182×h20mm, “BFC106”
DH.WB030111 (4) Lid with 2×Concentric Ring Cover Sets, for 11 Lit., 78,470
Stainless steel, 329×269×h20mm, “BFC111”
DH.WB030122 (5) Lid with 6×Concentric Ring Cover Sets, for 22 Lit., 137,890
Stainless steel, 539×334×h20mm, “BFC122”
DH.WB020106 (6) Tube Rack, for 6 Lit., 36Hole×Φ17mm, “BTH106”, 35,830
Stainless steel, 220×125×h78.5mm
DH.WB020206 (6) Tube Rack, for 6 Lit., 15Hole×Φ32mm, “BTH206”, 35,830
Stainless steel, 220×125×h78.5mm
DH.WB020111 (6)Tube Rack, for 11 Lit., 63Hole×Φ17mm, “BTH111”, 42,780
Stainless steel, 220×205×h78.5mm
DH.WB020211 (6) Tube Rack, for 11 Lit., 25Hole×Φ32mm, “BTH211”, 42,780
Stainless steel, 220×205×h78.5mm
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WB040106 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “BV106”, for “WB-6” 문의요함
DH.WB040111 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “BV111”, for “WB-11”  문의요함
DH.WB040122 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “BV122”, for “WB-22”  문의요함
(2) Dome Lid, Stainless steel (1) Flat Lid, Stainless steel
(Included)
(4) “BFC111”
Lid with Concentric Ring